2019-2020 EĞİTİM-ÖĞRETİM YILI GÜZ DÖNEMİ HAZIRLIKSIZ ULUSLARARASI İLAHİYAT PROGRAMI FİNAL SINAVLARI PROGRAMI
	GÜNLER
	SAAT
	I. YARIYIL
	III. YARIYIL
	V. YARIYIL
	VII.YARIYIL

	30.12.2019
PAZARTESİ
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	Arapça
617
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	16.00
	
	
	
	

	
	17.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	31.12.2019
SALI
	09.30


	
	
	
	

	
	11.30
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	     02.01.2020
PERŞEMBE
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.00
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	GÜNLER
	SAAT
	I. YARIYIL
	III. YARIYIL
	V. YARIYIL
	VII.YARIYIL

	03.01.2020
CUMA
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.45
	
	
	
	

	
	15.45
	
	
	
	

	
	17.45
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	04.01.2020
CUMARTESİ
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	05.01.2020
PAZAR
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	GÜNLER
	SAAT
	I. YARIYIL
	III. YARIYIL
	V. YARIYIL
	VII.YARIYIL

	06.01.2020
PAZARTESİ
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	07.01.2020
 SALI
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	    08.01.2020
ÇARŞAMBA
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	GÜNLER
	SAAT
	I. YARIYIL
	III. YARIYIL
	V. YARIYIL
	VII.YARIYIL

	09.01.2020
 PERŞEMBE
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.01.2020
CUMA
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.45
	
	
	
	

	
	15.45
	
	
	
	

	
	17.45
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.01.2020
CUMARTESİ
	09.00


	
	
	
	

	
	11.00
	
	
	
	

	
	13.30
	
	
	
	

	
	15.30
	
	
	
	

	
	17.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


